Begin
4:00 PM

5:00 PM

7:00 PM

Begin
9:00 AM

11:00 AM
12:30 PM
2:30 PM
4:30 PM

6:30 PM

Begin
9:00 AM

12:00 PM
2:00 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

End
4:45 PM

6:30 PM

9:00 PM

End
10:30 AM

12:30 PM

2:30 PM

4:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:00 PM

End
12:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:45 PM

Key

Denver TarotCon, June 26-28, 2015
Althea Center for Engaged Spirituality

Friday

Sanctuary

James Wanless Keynote Address: Tarot
Comes Out of the Closet!

Richard Hartnett: Building Skills
Intermediate--Numerology

/not used

Saturday
Sanctuary

Mary K. Greer: The Fool’s Progress

Renna Shesso: The Tarot, the Night Sky
and the Hero’s Journey
Lunch--on your own

Mo Abdelbaki: Decoding the Magic in the
Thoth Tarot

Austin Coppock: A Deck of Faces: The
Hidden History of the Pip Cards

/not used

Sunday
Sanctuary

Mini Tarot Field Trips--Choose one:
--Botanic Gardens* with Linda Bean

--Denver Art Museum* with Renna Shesso

Historic Classroom

/not used
Renna Shesso: Building Skills Beginner

/not used

Historic Classroom

Karen Harrison: Connect with your Spirit
Guides

Lon Milo DuQuette: The Lesser Arcana —
Keys to Specific Dates & Locations
Gypsy Tea Party* with Shaheen Miro

Carrie Paris: Collection Oracles and
Charm Casting

Sherry Shone: Using Tarot to Receive
Messages from Self

/not used

Historic Classroom

--Denver Museum of Nature and Science* with Joy Vernon

--16th Street Mall with Sherry Shone

Dining Room

/not used

Joy Vernon: Building Skills Advanced--
Elemental Dignities

Games night with Sherry Shone (light
snacks provided)

Dining Room

/not used

Lisa de St. Croix: Tarot Visual Journaling
/not used

Beth Seilonen: Make Your Own
Lenormand*

/not used

Saturday evening banquet

Dining Room

You'll be assigned a tarot card and your task on the field trip is to find a real-life (or museum-life) example of the card's
meaning, archetype or image. Take a snapshot of your found "card" and we'll create a commemorative deck.

Lunch--on your own
Deck Creators Panel

Marcus Katz and Tali Goodwin: Brand
New! Practical and Profound Tarot
Reading

Closing ceremony

Convocation
Just For Fun/Creative
Be a Better Reader
Personal Development
Esoteric
Room not used
* Asterisk indicates that an entrance fee
or supply fee will be charged

Gypsy Tea Party* with Shaheen Miro
Joy Vernon: Unlock Your Transformation

w/ the Empyrean Key
/not used

/not used

/not used
Emily Jones: Devotional Tarot

Reverend Ivy: Casting a Spell with the
Tarot

/not used



