## Denver TarotCon, June 26-28, 2015 Althea Center for Engaged Spirituality

Friday
--------

Begin	End	Sanctuary	Historic Classroom	Dining Room
4:00 PM	4:45 PM	James Wanless Keynote Address: Tarot	/not used	/not used
		Comes Out of the Closet!		
5:00 PM	6:30 PM	Richard Hartnett: Building Skills	Renna Shesso: Building Skills Beginner	Joy Vernon: Building Skills Advanced
		IntermediateNumerology		Elemental Dignities
7:00 PM	9:00 PM	/not used	/not used	Games night with Sherry Shone (light
				snacks provided)

Saturday
----------

Begin	End	Sanctuary	Historic Classroom	Dining Room
9:00 AM	10:30 AM	Mary K. Greer: The Fool's Progress	Karen Harrison: Connect with your Spirit Guides	/not used
11:00 AM	12:30 PM	Renna Shesso: The Tarot, the Night Sky and the Hero's Journey	Lon Milo DuQuette: The Lesser Arcana – Keys to Specific Dates & Locations	Lisa de St. Croix: Tarot Visual Journaling
12:30 PM	2:30 PM	Lunchon your own	Gypsy Tea Party* with Shaheen Miro	/not used
2:30 PM	4:00 PM	Mo Abdelbaki: Decoding the Magic in the		Beth Seilonen: Make Your Own
4:30 PM	6:00 PM	Thoth Tarot Austin Coppock: A Deck of Faces: The	Charm Casting Sherry Shone: Using Tarot to Receive	Lenormand* /not used
6:30 PM	9:00 PM	Hidden History of the Pip Cards /not used	Messages from Self /not used	Saturday evening banquet

S	u	n	d	а	٧

Begin	End	Sanctuary	Historic Classroom	Dining Room
9:00 AM	12:00 PM	Mini Tarot Field TripsChoose one:		
		Botanic Gardens* with Linda Bean		
		Denver Art Museum* with Renna Shesso	)	
		Denver Museum of Nature and Science*	with Joy Vernon	
		16th Street Mall with Sherry Shone		
		You'll be assigned a tarot card and your ta	sk on the field trip is to find a real-life (or m	nuseum-life) example of the card's
		meaning, archetype or image. Take a snapshot of your found "card" and we'll create a commemorative deck.		
12:00 PM	2:00 PM	Lunchon your own	Gypsy Tea Party* with Shaheen Miro	/not used
2:00 PM	3:30 PM	Deck Creators Panel	Joy Vernon: Unlock Your Transformation	Emily Jones: Devotional Tarot
			w/ the Empyrean Key	
4:00 PM	5:30 PM	Marcus Katz and Tali Goodwin: Brand	/not used	Reverend Ivy: Casting a Spell with the
		New! Practical and Profound Tarot		Tarot
		Reading		
6:00 PM	6:45 PM	Closing ceremony	/not used	/not used

Key		
	Convocation	
	Just For Fun/Creative	
	Be a Better Reader	
	Personal Development	
	Esoteric	
	Room not used	
	* Asterisk indicates that an entrance fee	
	or supply fee will be charged	